Championnat Départemental
4 - Bolbec

01 - Draisienne G/F

43
42
39G
108
13
40M
34A
91L
72D
115
98L

HORLAVILLE Raphaél
STEPHAN Lena
GOUDIN Manoé
BOUST Axel
CORROYER Tya
MARTIN Edouard
ANCELIN Charlotte
LACORNE Paloma
DELAMARE AMORIN Faustin
LANCTUIT Tess
LEVIELS Perlyne

08-oct.-17

Bolbec Nointot
Sotteville
Sotteville
Bolbec Nointot
AST BMX Race
Sotteville
Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot
AST BMX Race
Bolbec Nointot

Nogent le Roi

Place  Points
1 22
2 18
3 15
4 13
1/23 12
1/23 12
1/2 4 11
1/2 4 11
M3 10
M4 10
M4 10
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Championnat Départemental

4 - Bolbec

02 - Petit Rider G/F

104 TROUSSEL Maxence
12 LEBON Timothé

101 MARTIN Marie Loue
116 BOUTEILLER Maxence
114 AVENEL Thibault

113 BILLARD Gaétan

35A ANCELIN Victor

111 COURDRE Léo

08D DUBOIS Laeti

08-oct.-17

Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot
Sotteville

Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot

Place  Points
1 22

2 18

3 15

4 13
1/23 12
1/23 12
M2 10
M3 10
M4 10
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Championnat Départemental
4 - Bolbec

03 - Cruiser - Minime G/F - Cadet G/F - Dame

- NoIn - o 7CIub7 - Place 7Poi7ntsi
55P PION Tony AS Tréport M1 10
50D DELDYCKE Mathis AST BMX Race M 2 6
56L LEGER Antonin Bolbec Nointot M3 3
76M MAHIEU Manon Bolbec Nointot M4 1
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Championnat Départemental

4 - Bolbec

04 - Cruiser Homme 17 et+

11G
77L
78L
07L
64F
09D
09P
62L
53B
47
86C
45D

GRENIER Thomas
LEGER Corentin
LEGRIX Hugo
LEGER Jérémy
FAINE Louis
DELAMARE Benoit
POTEL Jérémy
LEGRIX Sebastien
BRIERE Cyril
JACQUART Bruno
CLASTOT Frédéric
DUBOIS Jérome

08-oct.-17

Montivilliers

Bolbec Nointot
Petit Couronne
Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot
Petit Couronne
Montivilliers

Petit Couronne
Petit Couronne

Bolbec Nointot

Place  Points
1 18
2 14
3 11
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
M5 4
M5 4
M 6 3
M7 2
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Championnat Départemental

28H
33C
58M
70T
17H
45M
63C
14D
67J
96T
75M
48M
70N

HAUCHARD Maél
CORNU Tom
MONNIER Alex
TALLEUR Lenzo
HAUTOT Luis
MICHEL Justin
CHAPELLE Tristan
DUVAL Lohann
JOUSSE Paul
TOLMER Shaun
MAFFEIS Alexi
MERLIER Titouan
NACERI DION Addi

08-oct.-17

4 - Bolbec
05 - Prélicence G/F

Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot
AS Tréport
Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot
Petit Couronne
Bolbec Nointot
Sotteville
Bolbec Nointot
Petit Couronne
AST BMX Race
Petit Couronne

Petit Couronne

Place  Points
1 18
2 14
3 11
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
M5 4
M5 4
M 6 3
M 6 3
M7 2
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Championnat Départemental
4 - Bolbec

06 - Poussin G/F

21C
98J

11B
S53H
12L
92T
28L
18K
37C
03G
86B
18R
16A
82R
109
76]

49A
44D
08F
67V
57B
09D
63S

08-oct.-

CARDIN BOWLEY Arthur
JOIN GUENET Louis
BAUR Marius

HAUTOT Lénaic
LEMETTEIL Tiloan
TROUVAY Victor

LELEU Mahé
KERLOGOT Ewann
CLASTOT LAURENT lIsaac
GILLE Clément

BRUNEL Maelys

RUBY Axel

ALLAIS Thomas

REUX Willem
CASTALENETTA Evan
JOUSSE Yanis

AUGER Paul
DELDYCKE Jade
FASSART Emy
VANDENHELSKEM  Loane
BOUST Tymeo

DUBOIS Liam
SERVEAU QUENTIN Lena

17

Petit Couronne
AST BMX Race
Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot
Montivilliers
Sotteville

Petit Couronne
Petit Couronne
Petit Couronne
Petit Couronne
Montivilliers
Petit Couronne
Petit Couronne
Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot
Petit Couronne
AST BMX Race
Montivilliers
Montivilliers
Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot
AST BMX Race

Place  Points
1 22

2 18

3 15

4 13

5 12

6 11

7 10

8 9
1/25 8
1/25 8
1/26 7
1/26 7
127 6
127 6
1/28 5
1/28 5
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M 6 3
M 6 3
M 6 3
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Championnat Départemental
4 - Bolbec

07 - Pupille - G/F

23V
73D
95C
64M
58G
48L
04B
21T
53M
33T
54B
46L
30J

70T
04B
65L
67D
77D
S0F
83F
110
88G
94H
30V

08-oct.-

VANDENBURIE Thibaud
DELAMARE Enzo
CAZALET Nolhan
MISSIAEN Valentin
GILLE Thomas

LEROUX FOUQUER Tom
BARAY Tydiane
TETARD Alex
MONNIER Léo
THIBERVILLE Nathan
BRIET Lilio

LEROUX FOUQUER Hugo
JOIN GUENET Raphaél
TORCHY Arthur
BROUST Mathis
LANGEVIN Emilie
DELAMARE AMORIN Constant
DIZAMBOURG Charlotte
FORESTIER Lukas
FOULON Timéo
CASTALENETTA Enzo
GOURDAIN Mathis
HERISSON Enzo
VANDENHELSKEM Ylann

17

Place

Points

Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot
Montivilliers
AST BMX Race
Montivilliers
Petit Couronne
Sotteville
Bolbec Nointot
AS Tréport
Montivilliers
AS Tréport

Petit Couronne
AST BMX Race
Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot
Montivilliers
AST BMX Race
Montivilliers
AST BMX Race
Montivilliers
Bolbec Nointot
AST BMX Race
Petit Couronne

Montivilliers

~N oo o AW NP

1/25
1/25
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/28
1/28
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M6
M6

22
18
15
13
12
11
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Championnat Départemental

46N
14G
22B
82M
49R
69R
58T
33L
55C
89G
27D
S7L
44B
30B
105
106
102

NEEL Zacharie

GOUEL VINCENT Alexandre

BOIVIN Axel
MAHIEU Corentin
ROIX Florian
RAME Mathis
TERTEREAU Erwan
LEGRAS Benjamin
CASANOVA Jérémy
GOURDAIN Mathéo
DELANDE Idi
LAINE Tom

BOUTEILLER Erwann

BRIERE Morgan
TROUSSEL Valentin
GILLE Léa

GREVERENT Donovan

08-oct.-17

4 - Bolbec
08 - Benjamin G/F

~ Club Place  Points
AST BMX Race 1 22
Montivilliers 2 18
Petit Couronne 3 15
Bolbec Nointot 4 13
AST BMX Race 5 12
Petit Couronne 6 11
Vire 7 10
AS Tréport 8 9
Nogent le Roi 1/25 8
AST BMX Race 1/25 8
Sotteville 1/26 7
Bolbec Nointot 1/26 7
Bolbec Nointot M5 4
Montivilliers M5 4
Bolbec Nointot M5 4
Petit Couronne M6 3
Bolbec Nointot M 6 3
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Championnat Départemental
4 - Bolbec

- Minime F/Cadette/Dame 17 et +/Homme 30 e

- Nom - Club Place  Points
79D DELALONDE Morgane Bolbec Nointot M1 11
32L LEGER Morgane Bolbec Nointot M2 7
76M MAHIEU Manon Bolbec Nointot M3 4
29P PICARD Cloe Montivilliers M4 2
103 GREVERENT Morgan Bolbec Nointot M5 1
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Championnat Départemental

4 - Bolbec
10 - Minime G
) CNem Wb Place
17C COINT Lolan AST BMX Race 1
26D DESANGLOIS Mathis AST BMX Race 2
27A ALLE Valentin Nogent le Roi 3
50D DELDYCKE Mathis AST BMX Race 4
71L LESUEUR Mathis Bolbec Nointot 5
93B BENOIT Brice AST BMX Race 6
45L LEBERTHIER Mattéo Bolbec Nointot 7
40H HOLLEVILLE Arthur AST BMX Race 8
02B BRIERE Mathis Montivilliers M5
34T THIBERVILLE Maxime Montivilliers M5
85B BRIET Tao AS Tréport M 6
03M MICHON Nathan Sotteville M6
08G GODFROY Valentin Petit Couronne M7
72S STEPHAN Clément Sotteville M7
75B BOUST Mattéo Bolbec Nointot M8
37L LANGEVIN Nathan Montivilliers M8
08-oct.-17

P, NN w01 OO N 00 ©
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Championnat Départemental

63A
91A
30T
69A
38F
51D
55P
16B

ANCELIN Pierre
ALLE Christopher
THIBERVILLE Léo
ANCELIN Martin
FOURNIER Robin
DUBOIS Kenzo
PION Tony
BLANTRON Sasha

08-oct.-17

4 - Bolbec
11 - Cadet G

N ~ Club Place  Points
Bolbec Nointot 1 18
Nogent le Roi 2 14
Montivilliers 3 11
Bolbec Nointot 4 9
Bolbec Nointot 5 8
AST BMX Race 6 7
AS Tréport 7 7
Bolbec Nointot M5 4
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Championnat Départemental
4 - Bolbec

12 - Homme 17/29

891
74C
42
52
08L
77L
54T
01D
11G
23M
64F
07L

HUSER Gabin
CASANOVA Mickaél
DELDYCKE Thomas
DRAPEAU Victor
LECOINTE Adrien
LEGER Corentin
TORRES Gabin
DEBRAY Kevin
GRENIER Thomas
MAREST-CECCALDI Alexis
FAINE Louis
LEGER Jérémy

08-oct.-17

Bolbec Nointot
Nogent le Roi
Bolbec Nointot
St Brieuc

AST BMX Race
Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot
Montivilliers
Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot

Place  Points
1 18
2 14
3 11
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
M5 4
M5 4
M 6 3
M7 2
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